<SPECIFICATION>
         SPEC.No.  ASDIQ-SPE-110(00)
         Date：       Aug.02,2022
To :
     CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME
                 ASDI PRODUCT NAME:
                   MBPF1608KF-SERIES
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION

MBPF 1608 KF - 121 T 20
A B       C D E F
A: Series
B: Dimension             L x W
C:  Material                Lead Free Material
D: Impedance           121=120Ω
E:Packaging             T=Taping and Reel, B=Bulk(Bags)
F:Rated Current        20=2000mA
  (4)Electrical Specifications
ASDI Part Number Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)
MBPF1608KF-100T40 10±25% 100 0.03 4000
MBPF1608KF-110T30 11±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-220T30 22±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-260T60 26±25% 100 0.01 6000
MBPF1608KF-300T30 30±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-300T50 30±25% 100 0.02 5000
MBPF1608KF-330T30 33±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-470T30 47±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-500T30 50±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-600T15 60±25% 100 0.15 1500
MBPF1608KF-600T30 60±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-600T40 60±25% 100 0.03 4000
MBPF1608KF-680T30 68±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-700T30 70±25% 100 0.03 3000
MBPF1608KF-700T40 70±25% 100 0.03 4000
MBPF1608KF-750T30 75±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-900T30 90±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-101T30 100±25% 100 0.04 3000
MBPF1608KF-121T20 120±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-121T30 120±25% 100 0.40 3000
MBPF1608KF-151T20 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-181T15 180±25% 100 0.15 1500
MBPF1608KF-181T20 180±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-201T20 200±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-221T20 220±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-221T25 220±25% 100 0.10 2500
MBPF1608KF-241T20 240±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-301T10 300±25% 100 0.20 1000
MBPF1608KF-301T20 300±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-331T10 330±25% 100 0.20 1000
MBPF1608KF-331T20 330±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-391T20 390±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-471T10 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
MBPF1608KF-471T15 470±25% 100 0.20 1500
MBPF1608KF-501T10 500±25% 100 0.20 1000
MBPF1608KF-601T10 600±25% 100 0.20 1000
MBPF1608KF-601T15 600±25% 100 0.15 1500
MBPF1608KF-601T20 600±25% 100 0.10 2000
MBPF1608KF-102T10 1000±25% 100 0.20 1000
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-110(00) PAGE
3/7
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com